
1 松  野      嵩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 3 23.71 9.87 13.84 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 -0.15 1.61-1 0 -2 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.18 1.880 -1 1 1

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.13 1.630 1 0 0

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.25 1.950 1 1 0

9.46 9.87

Skating Skills 1.80 2.562.50 2.50 2.50 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.502.50 2.25 2.50 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.80 2.632.50 2.50 2.50 3.00

13.84

2 小  森  俊  輔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀県立IAC 1 17.31 6.46 11.25 0.40

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.40

1 1A 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3

2 2S 1.30 -0.50 0.80-2 -2 -3 -3

3 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.08 1.620 -1 0 0

4 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.03 1.070 -1 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

6 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.03 0.970 -1 0 0

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

7.70 6.46

Skating Skills 1.80 2.312.50 2.00 2.25 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.942.00 1.75 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.80 2.002.25 1.75 2.00 2.00

11.25

転倒:  -0.40
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3 福  井  唯  吹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

レインボー滋賀ISC 2 16.70 6.54 11.36 1.20

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

-1.20

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.03 0.570 -1 0 0

2 2S+1T<< << 1.30 -0.25 1.05-1 -2 0 -2

3 2T 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3

4 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 1A+1Lo<+2S* * 1.50 -0.40 1.10-1 -1 -3 -3

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.08 1.620 -1 0 0

7.90 6.54

Skating Skills 1.80 2.251.75 2.25 2.50 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.001.50 2.00 2.25 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.80 2.061.75 2.00 2.25 2.25

11.36

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -0.20
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